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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛАХОВА Виктория БАШ  V  0  V  3  2  V 0.500 3 17 4

ПОЛУХИНА Карина БАШ  1  0  2  0  0  V 0.167 -15 7 7
МЕДВЕДЕВА Ксения БАШ V3 V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 21 2
РОДИНА Аурелия БАШ  2  V  0  V  2  3 0.333 -4 15 5
КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 6 20 3
МОРОЗОВА Ольга БАШ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 23 1
ВАЛИЕВА Аделина БАШ  0  2  2  V  0  0 0.167 -15 8 6

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ  V  1  0  V  2  V 0.500 1 15 4
ФЁДОРОВА Софья БАШ  1  2  1  0  0  3 0.000 -17 7 7
БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ V1 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 21 1
САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ  3  V  1  0  V  V 0.500 0 16 5
КОЛЕСНИКОВА Полина САМ  V  V  0  1  3  V 0.500 1 16 3
ЛЕВАНОВА Валерия БАШ  1  V  1  0  1  1 0.167 -15 8 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАНЮТА Мария БАШ V3  1  2  2  V  2 0.333 -6 14 4
ЛИПАТОВА Кира БАШ  2  1  0 V3 V3 3 0.333 -6 12 5
БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ  V  V  0  V V3 V 0.833 9 19 2
ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
НУРУЛИНА Азалия БАШ  V  2  2  2  V  V 0.500 3 18 3

КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ  2  1  2  2  0 V3 0.167 -10 10 7
ВАСИМОВА Диана БАШ  V  V  0  1  2  2 0.333 -7 13 6

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУТЛУМЕТОВА Анастасия БАШ  0  0  V  0  0  2 0.167 -17 6 6
НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ  V  1  V  1  0  V 0.500 0 14 4
ЖДАНОВА Виктория БАШ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 9 20 3

КОВТУН Наталья САМ  3  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 15 22 2
БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Василина БАШ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 17 23 1
ЯНДЫБАЕВА Виктория БАШ  V  1  3  V  1  0 0.333 -5 13 5

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАКИЕВА Эльмира БАШ  1  0  0  V  2  0 0.167 -15 7 6

КАГИРОВА Амалия БАШ  V  2  2  V  V  0 0.500 2 16 4
ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ  V  V  2  V  V V3 0.833 13 21 2
ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Серафима БАШ  2  0  1  0  2  0 0.000 -19 5 7
ТОНОЯН Диана БАШ  V  1  0  0  V  0 0.333 -11 9 5
БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  V  V  0  2  V  V 0.667 11 18 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САФИНА Элина БАШ  0  0  3  0  0  1 0.000 -20 4 7
САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ  V  0  1  0  V  V 0.500 0 13 3
ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 13 20 2
ФРОЛОВА Мария БАШ  V  V  1  1  V  1 0.500 -3 15 4

ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана БАШ  V  0  1  2  0  V 0.333 -5 11 5
ЗАИКИНА Софья САМ  V  1  1  V  0  0 0.333 -8 10 6

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
ВЫСОТИНА Полина БАШ  X  3  V  V  0  V 0.600 6 15 3

СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ  X  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 8 17 2
ИМАЕВА Дана БАШ  X  1  1  V  0  V 0.400 -6 10 4
ТАГИРОВА Алина БАШ  X  0  1  2  2  3 0.000 -12 8 6
ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ  X  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
АЛЕКСАНДРЕНКО Екатерина САМ  X  0  0  2  V  1 0.200 -12 7 5

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖИЛКИНА Елизавета БАШ  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 11 21 3
САФИНА Дарья БАШ  V  V  V  3  V V3 0.833 11 22 2
ИШДАВЛАТОВА Диана БАШ  0  0  0  0  V  2 0.167 -17 6 7
ИШКИНИНА Элина БАШ  0  3  V  0  2  V 0.333 -2 13 4
КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ  0  0  3 V3  0  V 0.333 -10 10 5
МЕДВЕДЕВА Арина БАШ  2  2  V  0  2  2 0.167 -9 12 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован

2 ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован

3 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован

4 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 1.000 17 21 квалифицирован

5 КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован

6 ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован

7 БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Василина БАШ 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован

8 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован

9 МОРОЗОВА Ольга БАШ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован

10 БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован

11 ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован

12 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ 0.833 13 20 квалифицирован

13 МЕДВЕДЕВА Ксения БАШ 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован

14 САФИНА Дарья БАШ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован

15 ЖДАНОВА Виктория БАШ 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован

16 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ 0.833 9 19 квалифицирован

17 СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован

18 ЖИЛКИНА Елизавета БАШ 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован

19 БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ 0.667 11 18 квалифицирован

20 КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован

21 ВЫСОТИНА Полина БАШ 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован

22 НУРУЛИНА Азалия БАШ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован

23 МАЛАХОВА Виктория БАШ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован

24 КАГИРОВА Амалия БАШ 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован

25 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Полина САМ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован

26 ИВАНОВА Софья БАШ 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован

27 САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован

28 НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован

29 САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ 0.500 0 13 квалифицирован

30 ФРОЛОВА Мария БАШ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован

31 ИМАЕВА Дана БАШ 0.400 -6 10 квалифицирован

32 ИШКИНИНА Элина БАШ 0.333 -2 13 квалифицирован

33 РОДИНА Аурелия БАШ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован

34 ЯНДЫБАЕВА Виктория БАШ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован

35 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана БАШ 0.333 -5 11 квалифицирован

36 ГАНЮТА Мария БАШ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован

37 ЛИПАТОВА Кира БАШ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован

38 ВАСИМОВА Диана БАШ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован

39 ЗАИКИНА Софья САМ 0.333 -8 10 квалифицирован

40 ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован

41 ТОНОЯН Диана БАШ 0.333 -11 9 квалифицирован

42 АЛЕКСАНДРЕНКО Екатерина САМ 0.200 -12 7 квалифицирован

43 МЕДВЕДЕВА Арина БАШ 0.167 -9 12 квалифицирован

44 КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ 0.167 -10 10 квалифицирован

45 ВАЛИЕВА Аделина БАШ 0.167 -15 8 квалифицирован

45 ЛЕВАНОВА Валерия БАШ 0.167 -15 8 квалифицирован

47 БАКИЕВА Эльмира БАШ 0.167 -15 7 квалифицирован

47 ПОЛУХИНА Карина БАШ 0.167 -15 7 квалифицирован

49 КУТЛУМЕТОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.167 -17 6 квалифицирован
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49 ИШДАВЛАТОВА Диана БАШ 0.167 -17 6 квалифицирован

51 ТАГИРОВА Алина БАШ 0.000 -12 8 квалифицирован

52 ФЁДОРОВА Софья БАШ 0.000 -17 7 квалифицирован

53 ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Серафима БАШ 0.000 -19 5 квалифицирован

53 КОВТУН Наталья САМ 0.000 -19 5 квалифицирован

55 САФИНА Элина БАШ 0.000 -20 4 квалифицирован

56 МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ aband A
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